10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Operations Manager

Fleet Mechanic

Operations Coordinator

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Tech Il

Facility Maint

Vector Control Tech |

Vector Control Tech |

Vector Control Tech |

Vector Control Tech | Ltd

Special District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages
$112,139

$90,777

$87,958

$86,055

$83,076

$82,049

$74,196

$68,949

$66,616

$66,300

$66,228

$62,731

$56,922

$54,350

$51,384

$50,388

$49,446

$46,335



19. Data Analyst San Gabriel Valley Mosquito Operations $45,526
and Vector Control District



