	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operations Manager		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$112,139
2.	Fleet Mechanic		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$90,777
3.	Operations Coordinator		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$87,958
4.	Vector Control Tech III		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$86,055
5.	Vector Control Tech II		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$83,076
6.	Vector Control Tech III		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$82,049
7.	Vector Control Tech II		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$74,196
8.	Vector Control Tech II		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$68,949
9.	Vector Control Tech II		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$66,616
10.	Vector Control Tech II		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$66,300
11.	Vector Control Tech II		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$66,228
12.	Vector Control Tech II		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$62,731
13.	Vector Control Tech II		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$56,922
14.	Facility Maint		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$54,350
15.	Vector Control Tech I		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$51,384
16.	Vector Control Tech I		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$50,388
17.	Vector Control Tech I		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$49,446
18.	Vector Control Tech I Ltd		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$46,335

•	19.	Data Analyst	San Gabriel Valley Mosquito	Operations	\$45,526
			and Vector Control District		